Connection:
Page F5
UA-7D-TXX-DIF
Options:
A - 24 VDC Prime Power
B - 240 VAC Prime Power (not CSA approved)
T - 200 mA Two Wire Supply (24 VDC unreg.)
C - Conduit Cover for Metal Enclosure (above)
N - NEMA 4X enclosure (see above)
(Add to end of Model Number)
Model Designation:
Range J K E T R S
0 to 30F TJ1 TE1 TT1
0 to 17C
0 to 40F TJ2 TK1 TE2 TT2
0 to 22C
0 to 50F TJ3 TK2 TE3 TT3
0 to 28C
0 to 75F TJ4 TK3 TE4 TR1 TS1
0 to 42C
0 to 1000F TJ5 Tk4 TR2 TS2
0 to 56C
0 to 1500F TK5 TR3 TS3
-18 to 816C
0 to 2000C TK6 TR4 TS4
0 to 22C
0 to 3200F TR5 TS5
-18 to 1760C
-350 to 1100F Tj6 Tk7 TE5
0 to 42C
Example: A Dual Alarm Trip for a type 'K' thermocouple
input over a differential range of 0-50 F is designated
by:
UA-7D-TK2-DIF
Manufactured By:
Enclosures & Dimensions:
Standard Metal Enclosure NEMA 4X Option
Conduit Cover Option
for Metal Enclosure
2.0"
5.5"
9.0"
10.0"
2.0"
5.5"+2.5"
9.0"
11.5"
9.5" 4.75"
CANADA:
Pribusin Inc.
101 Freshway Dr. Unit 57
Concord, Ontario, L4K 1R9
Ph: (905) 660-5336
Fx: (905) 660-4068
USA:
Pribusin Inc.
4319 E. Apple Ave.
Muskegon, MI 49442
Ph: (231) 788-2900
Fx: (231) 788-2929
Rev.A Subject to change without notice